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GolfTasmania
2015 Toogood Trophy - Men's Order of Merit

as at 8 December, 2015

Played To Count Average

1 MOLENDYK, Joshua 22 16 74.47
2 McCARTHY, Andrew 18 16 76.97
3 BURRELL, Gus 16 16 79.77
4 SAYER, Chris 16 16 77.31
PHILLIPS, Andrew 12 12 71.83
GATEHOUSE, Nathan 7 7 72.13
SCHULZE, Mark 12 12 72.28
HANCOCK, Craig 2 2 72.53
LONGMORE, Greg 14 14 72.64
VAN NOORD, Mitch 14 14 72.74
BONNITCHA, Stuart 2 2 73.46
RAWLINGS, Sam 10 10 73.60
READ, Paul 10 10 73.66
TREGASKISJAGO, Jack 10 10 74.15
KUBE, Richard 4 4 74.33
NIELSEN, Peter 2 2 74.43
MATHEW, Steve 2 2 74.61
BELL, Cam 10 10 75.07
STYLES, Roger 2 2 75.41
CASSIDY, John 4 4 75.43
ALLEN, Cameron 8 8 75.66
SPAULDING, Josh 4 4 75.87
MILLER, Brad 2 2 75.89
PYKE, James 4 4 76.02
EISZELE, Sam 12 12 76.04
CHURCHILL, Brett 4 4 76.30
GLOVER, Matthew 2 2 76.38
MANIX-GEEVES, Sam 6 6 76.60
COFFEY, lan 2 2 76.66
KRUSHKA, Shaun 2 2 76.66
PINNINGTON, Isaac 14 14 76.68
KELP, Darren 2 2 76.86
McDONALD, Robert 2 2 76.86
WARREN, Dougie 2 2 76.86
STANLEY, Elijah 14 14 77.01
WALKER, Craig 2 2 77.18
CHRISTIE, Craig 4 4 77.20
LEWTAS, Ben 2 2 77.21
ELLIOTT, Ben 8 8 77.33
ANIFANDIS, Yianni 2 2 77.50
DIXON, Troy 2 2 77.50
HOUSE, David 2 2 77.69
NEAL, Adam 2 2 77.69
SAVAGE, Jake 9 9 77.74
GLOZIER, Anthony 4 4 77.77
HIND, Andrew 1 1 77.84



PONTING, Drew
MOORCROFT, Jed
FIELD, Brayden
CLARK, Craig
DONACHIE, Nigel
BIGG, Alex
ROBERTS, Drew
PHILPOTT, Kade
HOOD, Lewis
BERNE, Robbie
BROWN, Nick
ERENDS, Chris
LONGSTAFF, Alex
PAGE, Curt
WHITELEY, Jerome
LUNSON, Joel
SWAN, Zachary
DENHOLM, Richard
FENNELL, Aaron
FRENCH, Johnnie
POST, Leigh

EADIE, Alan
MARSTON, Matthew
ROLF, Markus
ROSE, Matthew
GEEVES, Brett
ADDENBROOKE, Dylan
SCHOFIELD, Tim
LANDMAN, Jacobus
SANSOM, Tony
ELLIOTT, Lyle
BRAITHWAITE, Warwick
ALOMES, Daniel
WESTFIELD, Peter
GILBERT, Luke
McPHERSON, Derrick
AINSLIE, Jarod
JOHNSON, Matthew
QUARRELL, Garry
ALLANBY, John
REYNOLDS, David
MOWAT, Craig
CARELESS, John
FREEMAN, Mark
CARMICHAEL, Stephen
MALE, Gerrard
SAVILLE, Eddie
DOYLE, Tim
WILLIAMS, Jonty
CONYERS, Brad
HILLIER, Dan
ROSSITER, Simon
MALONE, Scott
GRAHAM, Steven
REHRMANN, Thomas
WELLINGTON, Bill
CLARK, Mitchell
DUKESON, Austin
DEVERELL, Richard
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77.84
77.84
77.87
78.00
78.08
78.10
78.21
78.32
78.50
78.59
78.81
78.81
78.81
79.00
79.11
79.24
79.27
79.30
79.30
79.30
79.30
79.40
79.50
79.52
79.62
79.70
79.75
79.78
79.78
79.79
79.91
79.97
80.03
80.11
80.22
80.27
80.30
80.32
80.35
80.50
80.50
80.79
80.85
81.02
81.24
81.35
81.38
81.47
81.57
81.63
81.63
81.73
81.83
81.85
81.87
81.95
82.00
82.02
82.08



SLATER, Dean
GUY, Mark
JOSEPH, Brian
GROOMBRIDGE, Wayne
LE ROSSIGNOL, Damien
ASHDOWN, Peter
GARDNER, Lyndon
BRIENT, Paul
ROUTLEDGE, Mick
McDOUGALL, Lachlan
NORTH, Thomas
JACKSON, Dean
JOHNSON JNR, Winston
JOHNS, Phillip
WILSON, Luke
HARDING, Paul
BLYTH, Luke
GRICE, Rodney
ABBOTT, Clive
HARRIS, Wayne
FRAMPTON, Kieran
KENT, Michael
PRETYMAN, David
THOMAS, Ryan
HUBBARD, Jeremy
GROVES, Nick
JOHNSTON-BUGG, Daryl
LANDHERR, Richard
MILES, Gabriel
BREEN, Andrew
PHILPOTT, Dale
SMITH, Timothy
VAUGHAN, Paul
SPENCER, Robert
LUDBEY, Brady
McCOQY, Ben
EMMERTON, Jack
WOODBERRY, Chris
FRENCH, Michael
WRIGHT, Peter
McCARTHY, Gerard
HANSEN, Stephen
HORNSEY, Ben
ATKINSON, James
JOHNS, Nik

WOOD, Shane
BOND, Peter
NICHOLLS, Nigel
ALMOND, Paul
KRUSHKA, Riley
OAKLEY, Tristan
COLLIS, Jarryd
SMITH, James
KALIS, George
TODD, Geoff
BLOOM, Scott
OVERTON, Quaid
BESSELL, Gary
BLAIR, Jack
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82.14
82.22
82.37
82.42
82.43
82.50
82.50
82.65
82.65
82.68
82.69
82.89
82.89
82.90
83.15
83.25
83.40
83.40
83.51
83.92
84.16
84.16
84.16
84.22
84.32
84.33
84.40
84.41
84.44
84.45
84.45
84.45
84.47
84.50
84.58
84.65
84.70
84.81
84.82
84.95
84.98
85.00
85.05
85.14
85.33
85.49
85.50
85.50
85.53
85.55
85.62
85.74
85.75
85.96
85.98
85.98
85.99
86.01
86.06



LUNSON, Stephen

BARTHOLEMEW, Adam

CAELLLI, Allan
Pfuntd, Frank
MAINE, David
REID, Matthew
POLLY, Chris
EDWARDS, Rodney
DE VRIESE, Oliver
LAKIN, Jack
HARWOOD, Joel
O'REILLY, Robert
HOUSE, Alex
NOBES, Chris
SARGENT, Garry
BEAUCHAMP, Josh
CLARK, Warren
VARGA, Robert
ALLAN, Ranald
BURK, Kelvin
BATT, Scott
DUNCAN, Glenn
HOGGAN, Robert
WEEKS, Brendan
NEW, Josh
COCKER, Jason
COSTELLO, Paul
BRIENT, Andrew
ALLISON, Mark
FLINT, Geoff
MELHUISH, Jeff
MILLER, Brett
REHRMANN, Andrew
WALDLAW, James
BAXTER, Noel
BLAZELY, Mackenzie
CRAW, Pnil
BRAMICH, Dean
TEMPLAR, Aiden
AUSTIN, Norm
HAWKSBEE, Chris
GRAHAM, Michael
WALKER, David
RANSON, Leon
POULSON, Mark
BRUGEAUD, Darren
MORISON, Ben
FIDDIAN, James
McSWATT, Alistair
MacDONALD, Andrew
HICKS, Darren
BUCKNEY, Logan
PHILPOTT, Wayne
SINDORFF, Rick
BLAIR, Todd

WISE, Greg
NEJMAN, David
SULLIVAN, Greg
LAMPREY, Stephen
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86.13
86.30
86.50
86.50
86.52
86.59
86.61
86.71
86.85
87.03
87.08
87.08
87.21
87.21
87.24
87.29
87.53
87.54
87.67
87.78
88.05
88.10
88.11
88.50
88.66
88.77
88.77
88.99
89.00
89.00
89.05
89.09
89.10
89.26
89.51
89.59
89.59
89.60
89.61
90.50
90.50
90.65
90.66
90.74
91.00
91.16
91.23
91.30
91.50
91.73
92.03
92.17
92.19
92.26
92.71
92.76
92.78
93.70
93.74



HEALD, Mark
SEGALE, Steve
BRETT, John
LAKIN, John
DONOVAN, Dean
BLADES, Wayne
HORTON, Timothy
MOSELY, Andrew
FOSTER, Kerry
NORTH, Daniel
HORTON, Jacob
O'KEEFE, Peter
HARRIS, Logan
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93.76
94.19
94.26
94.38
94.80
94.84
95.32
96.34
96.87
97.35
100.35
101.22
102.16



